RUN DATE 09-15-93 01:23 AM PRECINCT REGISTRATION DETAIL

© WITH 153 Of 153 PRECIHCTS REPORTING REPORT-ELE2 PAGE D001
ELECTION 1D: 135PRI93
VOTERS VOTERS TOTAL PERCENT PERCENT NUMBER OF BUMBER OF WUMBER OF
REGISTERED REGISTERED BALLOTS VOTER REGISTRATIONS REGULAR FEDERAL PRES.
PRECINCT AT T:MM AT THE POLLS CAsT TURNOUT INCREASE ABS, BAL, ABS. BAL. ABS. BAL,
MINKEAROL]S
0775 W-01 P-01 1,828 a 452 24.62% 0z 34 0
0780 ¥-01 P-02 2,078 21 709 33.78% i% 13 0.
0785 &-01 P-03 1,809 27 592 32.24% 1% 8 G
0790 ¥-01 P-04 1,693 18 568 33.20% 1% 13 0.
0795 N-01 P-05 1,703 25 560 32.41% 1% 27 0
0800 W-01 P-06 2,219 51 576 25.37% T2Zx 22 0
0805 W-01 P-07 1,987 18 355 17.71% 1% 11 0
0810 W-01 P-08 746 5 167 22.24% 1% 3 0
0815 W-01 P-09 1,245 30 349 27.37% 2% 1 ]
0320 w-01 P-10 1,266 34 363 27.92% 3% 2 ]
WARD 01 SUBTOTALS 16,574 237 4,691 27.90X% 1% 134 0
0825 W-02 P-01 1,764 12 195 10.98% 1% & 0
0830 W-02 P-02 2,247 16 109 4.82% 1% 2 0
0835 W-02 P-03 1,450 12 214 14 .64% 1% 6 0
0840 W-02 P-04 2,574 2 48 1.86% ox 0 0
.0845 W-02 P-05 1,309 18 400 30.14% 1% 10 0
0850 W-02 P-06 1,094 7 330 29.18% % 20 0
0855 W-02 P-07 34 0 4 11.76% ox 0 0
0860 W-02 P-08 764 17 110 14.08% 2% 3 0
0845 W-02 P-09 239 9 68 27.42% 4% 1 g
0870 W-02 P-10 825 19 76 2.00% 2% 0 ]
0875 W-02 P-11 1,523 9 126 8.22% 1% 1 0
G880 W-02 P-12 978 21 275 27.55% 2% 5 0
0855 W-02 P-13 1,689 ‘ 35 531 30.80% 2X 8 0
0886 W-02 P-14 1,155 20 201 17.11% 2% 3 0
WVARD 02 SUBTOTALS 17,645 227 2,687 15.03x 1% 63 0
0890 W-03 P-01 982 3 . 233 25.89% 0% 2 0
0895 W-03 P-02 1,401 19 420 29.58% 1% 9 4
0900 w-03 P-03 1,706 13 366 21.29% 1% 10 Q
0905 W-03 P-04 1,450 14 340 23.22% 1% 0 0
0910 W-03 P-05 1,246 40 37 28.85% 3% 38 0
0915 W-03 P-06 177 2 51 2B.49X 1 1 g
0920 W-03 P-07 1,870 9 342 18.20% 174 8 0
0925 w-03 P-08 1,190 12 192 15.97% . 1% 1 0
0930 W-03 P-09 1,012 9 165 16.16% 1% 3 0
0935 W-03 P-10 596 4 102 17.00% 1% 0 0
0940 W-03 P-11 1,320 5 189 14.26% . 174 3 0
WARD 03 SUBTOTALS 12,950 130 2,793 21.35% 1% 75 0
0955 W-04 P-01 1,746 1 417 23.73% 1% 4 0
0960 W-04 P-02 1,319 B 262 19.74% 1% 12 0
0965 W-04 P-03 1,120 15 268 23.61% 1% 18 0
0970 W-04 P-04 1,782 21 495 27.45% 1% 4 0
0975 W-04 P-05 976 12 209 21.15% 1% 1 0
0930 W-04 P-06 1,367 19 347 25.04% 12 0 |
0985 W-04 P-07 1,382 8 32 26.76% 1% 7 0
0990 W-04 P-08 gr2 & 214 21.93% X 4 ¢

[=F—Y=N—R=y =)= 0o 00O oCoQooOococo O COoOO0OOLOOOOODooOoo . O oo oCoOOD




-

s a0

RUR DATE 09-15-93 01:23 AN
WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTERS VOTERS TOTAL
REGISTERED  REGISTERED BALLOTS
PRECINCT AT 7:AM AT THE POLLS CAST
MINNEAPOLIS
0995 W-04 P-09 1,823 ¢ 397
1000 W-04 P-10 1,916 - 368
1005 W-04 P-11 924 3 189
MARD 04 SUBTOTALS 15,327 130 3,538
1025 W-05 P-01 388 3 84
1030 W-05 P-02 1,578 31 318
1035 W-05 P-03 1,350 47 293
1040 W-05 P-04 767 14 139
1045 W-05 P-05 497 7 143
1050 W-05 P-06 1,301 23 340
1055 W-05 P-07 1,002 49 175
1060 W-05 P-08 485 14 84
1065 W-05 P-09 1,464 32 234
1070 W-05 P-10 463 16 130
1075 W-05 P-11 a3g 30 %
1080 W-05 P-12 1,963 47 296
1085 W-05 P13 578 13 138
WARD 05 SUBTOTALS 12,654 326 2,470
1120 W-06 P-01 2,243 3% 365
1125 W-06 P-02 20 134
1130 W-06 P-03 1,606 2 238
1135 u-06 P-4 21 134
1140 W-06 P-05 763 16 123
1145 W-06 P-06 319 17 118
1150 W-06 P-07 1,582 31 251
1155 W-06 P-08 1,250 15 175
1160 w-06 P-09 1,074 14 136
1165 W-06 P-10 928 12 128
1170 ¥-06 P-11 1,468 3 239
1175 ¥-06 P-12 1 57
MARD 06 SUBTOTALS 13,454 243 2,098
1185 W-07 P-01 1,972 36 600
1190 W-07 P-02 1,810 34 693
1195 W-07 P-03 2,163 50 475
1200 W-07 P-04 816 18 212
1205 W-07 P-05 1,950 54 389
1210 w-07 P-06 1,410 16 418
1215 W-07 P-07 2,053 38 599
1220 u-07 P-08 2,241 35 563
1225 W-07 P-09 1,776 47 456
1230 w-07 P-10 2, 22 265
1235 W-07 P-11 1,039 14 134
1240 W-07 P-12 1,010 28 221
1245 ¥-07 P-13 902 6 104
WARD O7 SUBTOTALS 21,171 400 5,129

PRECINCT REGISTRATION DETAIL

FERCENT
VOTER
TURNOUT

21.67%
19.01%
20.39%

22.89%

21.48%
19.76%
20.97%
17.80%
28.37%
25.68%
16.65%
17.54%
15.64%
27.14%
11.06%
14.73%
23.35%

19.03%

16.02%
15.44%
14.56%
17.63%
15.79%
35.12%
15.56X
13.83%
12.50%
13.62%
15.94%

8.98%

15.32%

29.88%
37.54%
21.46%
25.42%
19.41%
29.31%
28.65%
24. 74X
25.01%
12.92X%
12.73%
21.29%
11.45%

23.78%

PERCENT
REGISTRATIONS
INCREASE
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ELECTION 1Dr 135PRI93
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RUN DATE 09-15-93 01:23 AM

WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINCTS REPORTIMG

VOTERS
REGISTERED
PRECINCT AT 7:AM
HINNEAPOLIS
1265 W-08 P-01 747
1270 W-08 P-02 1,219
1275 W-08 p-03 747
1280 W-08 P-04 1,195
1285 W-08 P-05 803
1290 W-08 P-06 732
1295 W-08 P-07 1,616
1300 W-08 P-08 1,422
1305 W-08 p-09 1,638
1310 w-08 P-10 1,492
1315 W-08 P-11 1,656
1320 W-08 P-12 660
1325 W-08 P-13 556
VARD 08 SUBTOTALS 14,503
1340 W-09 P-01 1,927
1345 ¥-09 P-02 2,298
1350 W-09 P-03 1,780
1355 W-09 P-0é 1,669
1360 W-09 P-05 1,135
1365 W-09 P-06 1,537
1370 W-09 P-07 968
1375 W-09 p-08 1,475
1380 W-09 P-09 1,587
1385 W-09 P-10 2,249
WARD 09 SUBTOTALS 16,625
1425 W-10 P-01 2,322
1430 W-10 P-02 2,004
1435 W-10 P-03 2,035
1440 4-10 P-04 2,157
1445 W-10 P-05 1,633
1450 W-10 P-06 1,971
1455 W-10 P-07 1,955
1460 W-10 P-08 1,660
1465 W-10 P-09 1,403
1470 W-10 P-10 1,920
1475 W-10 p-11 455
WARD 10 SUBTOTALS 19,515
1485 W-11 p-01 2,170 .
1490 ¥-11 P-02 1,561
1495 W-11 p-03 1,712
1500 W-11 P-04 1,683
1505 W-11 P-05 742
1510 W-11 P-06 2,174
1515 W-11 P-07 1,845
1520 W-11 P-08 2,425
1525 W-11 P-09 1,440

YOTERS
REGISTERED
AT THE POLLS

TOTAL
BALLOTS
CAST

134
260
160
265
196
165
451
376
53
344
487
113
123

3,605

N
566
427
374
179
302
216

PERCENT
YOTER
TURNOUT

17.61%
20.85%
20.92%
21.77%
23.84%
21,80%
27.60%
26.13%
31.85%
22.80%
28.94%
16.24%
21.73%

24.40%

20.09%
24 40%
23.86%
21.74%
15.55%
19.33%
21.93%
19.25%
21.54%
24.67%

21.68%

12.76%
11.42%
19.09%
15.10%
14.83%
15.65%
18.33%
21.97%
19.62%
28.32X%
10.46%

17.31%

35.11%
26,69%
36.20%
26,51%
33.33%
26,04
34.82%
27.34%
27.77%

PRECIMCT REGISTRATION DETAIL

PERCENT
REGISTRATIOMS
INCREASE

NUMBER OF
REGULAR
ABS. BAL.
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REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0003
ELECTION iD: 135PRI93
HUMBER OF WUMBER Of
FEDERAL PRES.
ABS. BAL. ABS. BAL.
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RN DATE 09-15-93 01:23 AM
VITH 153 OF 153 PRECIKCTS REPORTING

VOTERS
REGISTERED
PRECINCT . AT T:AM
MIMMEAPOL|S
1530 W-11 p-10 254
1535 W-11 p-11 1,152
1540 W-11 pP-12 2,158
WARD 11 SUBTOTALS 19,336
1550 W-12 p-01 2,035
1355 W-12 p-02 2,203
1560 W-12 p-03 2,498
1565 W-12 P-04 2,187
1570 W-12 p-05 2,893
1575 W-12 p-06 1,626
1580 W-12 p-07 228
1585 W-12 p-08 1,478
1590 W-12 p-09 1,760
1595 W-12 P-10 1,907
WARD 12 SUBTOTALS 18,815
1610 W-13 P-01 1,837
1615 W-13 pP-02 1,903
1620 W-13 P-03 2,263
1625 W-13 P-04 1,386
1630 W-13 p-05 1,364
1635 U-13 P-06 1,698
1640 w-13 pP-07 1,603
1645 W-13 P-08 2,097
1650 W-13 pP-09 1,885
1655 W-13 P-10 1,813
1660 W-13 P-11 1,745
1665 W-13 p-12 98
1670 W-13 P-13 1,473

VARD 13 SUBTOTALS 22,056

MINNEAPOL]S TOTALS  220,625*

FINAL TOTALS 220,625

VOTERS

REGISTERED
AT THE POLLS

PRECIMCT REGISTRATION DETAIL

TOTAL
BALLOTS
CAST

51
170
638

5,458

PERCENT
VOTER
TURNOUT

- 19.92%

14.66%
29.374

27.96%
25.90%

PERCENT HUMBER OF
REGISTRATIONS REGULAR
INCREASE ABS. BAL.
1% ]
1% 7
1% 11
1% 149
2x 1"
1% 7
1% 15
1% 8
1% 11
1% 4
2% 16
1% 12
o 8
1% 4
1% 96
2% 8
2% 4
1% 7
1% 10
1% 12
1% g
1% 11
1% 15
1% 10
1% 12
1% 12
1% 15
1% 6
1% 13
1%* 1,281
1% 1,281

REPORT-EL&2 PAGE 00G4
ELECTION 1D: 135FRIV3
WUMBER OF BUMBER OF
FEDERAL PRES,
ABS. BAL. ABS. BAL.
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OFFICIAL CAMVASS

MATOR
01 = 1000401 TIM ANDERSON - IND
02 = 1000702 SHARON SAYLES BELTOM-DFL
03 = 1000503 JOE CALLAMAM - SWP
04 = 1000104 STEVE CRAMER - DFL
05 = 1000905  LESLIE DAVIS - IRS
06 = 1000106 JOWK E DERUS - DFL
07 = 1000107 RICHARD FRANSOM - DFL
08 = 1000208 GEORGE E GRANT - IR .
09 = 1000109 GREGG A IVERSON - DFL
10 = 1000110 RICHARD JEFFERSOM - DFL
11 = 1000111 TOM MCDOMALD - DFL
12 = 1000712 GLENN MESAROS - LED
13 = 1000813 ERIC C NELSOM - LIB
1% = 1000314 NORA OKONESKI - GRP
15 = 1000115 RIP RAPSOW - DFL
16 = 1000416 EDWARD RUF - IND
01
0775 W-1 P-1 7
0780 W-1 p-2 2
0785 W-1 P-3 i
0790 V-1 P-4 2
0795 W-1 P-5 1
0800 W-1 P-6 2
0805 W-1 P-7 2
0810 W-1 P-8 3
0815 W-1 P-9 0
0820 W-1 p-10 5
WARD 1 SUBTOTALS 28
0825 W-2 p-1 0
0830 W-2 P-2 0
0235 W-2 -3 1
0840 W-2 P-4 0
0845 W-2 P-5 1
6850 W-2 P-6 i
0855 W-2 P-7 0
0850 W-2 P-8 0
0865 W-2 P-9 1
0870 W-2 P-10 1
0875 W-2 P-11 0
0880 W-2 P-12 0
0885 W-2 P-13 1
0885 W-2 P-14 1
WARD 2 SUBTOTALS 7

09-14-93

CITY OF MIMNEAPOLIS
PRIMARY ELECTION ‘
PAGE 001

. REPORT-EL52
WITH 153 OF 153 PRECIHCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT :

227 .48

14,163 29.97

109 .23

8,32  17.62

100 .21

10,206  21.60

198 42

1,066  2.26

111 .23

3,750 7.%

231 .49

37 .08

188 .40

259 .55

8,210 17.37 .

73 .15 K ,
g2 03 6 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
76 1 81 o 137 1 N 155 1 @ 1 3 3% 1
70 0 ‘143 o0 28 2 % 3 58 3 1 2 1 6 0
77 2 112 0 26 3 1N 1 47 3 B 0o 8 62 1
% 0 127 1 176 0 15 0 47 2 0 2 0 5 0
70 o0 148 3 1% 1 % 0 S0 2 0 2 4 5 0
8 1 157 & 7 5 1 1 3% 4 0 7 6 58 2
97 1 3 3 & 4 8 1 1 1 2 4 9 0
24 0 & 0 54 0 2 1 14 1 o 0 1 18 0
45 0 9 o6 123 1 8 4 12 A1 6 2 5 4 0
8 1 68 0 149 3 4 0 28 1 D 2 3 4 0
688 6 1006 11 1540 20 93 12 36 19 2 20 35 52 4
o 1 13 0 30 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 3 7™ 0
2 0 8 1 2 1 7 0 2 6 {1 3 o 30 ©
w1 2% o6 23 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 6k O
% o 8 o 3 0 1} o 4 0 © 0 0 18 0
%53 0 26 0 % 0 o0 o 8 2 0o 1 0 1% 0
3% 0 % 1 18 1 5 T 15 1 1 0 2z 120 0
T o © o o O © ©0 0 o © 0 0 1 0
4% © 9 1 15 ¢ 5 0 5 0 o 4 1 18 0
26 1 g o 6 2 & 1 4 1 6 0 0 12 0
28 1 10 1 g 1 2 6 4 0 0 1 0 17 0
s 1 9 0 10 1 1 o & o 0 2 1 B 0
9% 0 40 3 3 4 5 2 18 5 0 2 & 4 1
163 2 48 4 6 3 5 3 3 5 0 1 7 6 0
s o 18 o8 1 2 2 2 1w o 1 1 1 48 1
971 7 239 11 276 16 41 10 129 16 3 18 20 87 2




OFFICIAL CAMVASS

MAYOR
01 = 1000401
02 = 1000102
03 = 1000503
04 = 1000104
05 = 1000905
06 = 1000106
07 = 1000107
08 = 1000208
09 = 1000109
10 = 1000110
11 = 1000111
E 1000712

= 1000813
14 = 1000314
15 = 1000115
16 = 1000416
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TIM ANDERSON - IND

SHARON SAYLES BELTON-DFL

JOE CALLAHAN - SWP
STEVE CRAMER - DFL
LESLIE DAVIS - IRS
JOHN E DERUS - DFL

RICHARD FRAMSON - DFI,
GEDRGE E GRANT - IR,
GREGG A IVERSON - DFL
RICHARD JEFFERSOM - DFL

TOM NCDONALD - DFL
GLENN MESAROS - LBD
ERIC C NELSON - LIB
NORA OKONESK] - GRP
RIP RAPSOM - DFL
EDWARD. RUF - 1WD

SUBTOTALS

SUBTCTALS

—
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CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS
PRIMARY ELECTION

VOTES PERCENT

227 4B

14,163 29.97
09

.23
8,324 17.62

100 -21
10,206  21.60
198 42
1,066 2.26
11 .23
3,750 7.9
231 49
3r 08
188 40
259 .53
8,210 17.37
73 .13
03 04 05
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OFFICIAL CAMVASS

CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS
PRIMARY ELECTION

09-14-93

WITH 153 OF 153 FRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 003

MAYOR
01 = 1000401 TIM AMDERSON - IND
02 = 1000102 SHARON SAYLES BELTON-DFL
03 = 1000503 JOE CALLAMAN - SWP
04 = 1000104 STEVE CRAMER - DFL
05 = 1000905 LESLIE DAVIS - IRS
06 = 1000106 JOHM E DERUS - DFL
07 = 1000107 RICHARD FRANSON - DFL
08 = 1000208 GEORGE E GRANT - IR,
09 = 1000109 GREGG A IVERSON - DFL
16 = 1000110 RICHARD JEFFERSOM - DFL
11 = 1000111 TOM MCDONALD - DFL
12 = 1000792 GLENN MESAROS - LBD
13 = 1000813 ERIC C NELSOM - LIB
14 = 1000314 MNORA OKONESKI - GRP
15 = 7000115 RIP RAPSOM - DFL
16 = 1000416 EDWARD RUF - IND
01
1025 W-5 p-1 0
1030 W-5 b-2 0
1035 W-5 p-3 2
1040 W-5 P-4 0
1045 W-5 P-5 0
1050 W-5 P-6 0
1055 W-5 P-7 1
1060 W-5 P-8 0
1065 W-5 p-9 0
1070 W-5 P=10 1
1075 W-5 -1 0
1080 W-5 P-12 1
1085 W-5 P-13 g
WARD 5 SUBTOTALS 9
1120 W-6 P-1 0
1125 W-6 p-2 0
1130 -6 P-3 2
1935 W-6 P-4 0
1140 W-6 P-5 1
1145 W-6 P-6 1
1150 W-6 P-7 1
1155 W-6 P-8 2
1160 W-6 P-9 0
1165 W-6 P-10 1
1170 W-6 P-11 2
1175 W-6 p-12 0
WARD 6 SUBTOTALS 10

VOTES PERCENT
227 48
14,163  29.97
109 .23
8,324 17.62
.21

10,206  21.60
198 .42
1,066  2.26
23

3,750 7.9
231 49
37 .08
188 .40
259 .55
8,210 17.37
.15

B 0 05
0o 3 0
b 8 2
1 9 0
0 10 0
0 6 0
o 10 0
15 1
0 2 1
1 8 3
2 121
o0 7 ©
1 2 1
¢ 2 0
6 126 9
2 7 1
g 7 o
¢ 16 0
P10
0 13 0
1 15 0
0 15 1
0 16 0
0 13 0
0 10 0
1 2 2
0 10 0
5 185 4

2 0 1 0 2 0
3% 2 0 0 8 1
8 0 0 0 77 0
2 0 3 1 47 0
4 2 2 0 43 0
% 1 5 0 115 1
v 1 1 0 2 0
9 9o 9o 0 9 0
3% 0 5 2 59 3
31 0 1 0 1% 0
6 0 3 0 12 0
6 1 4 0 35 1
4 2 8 0 17 2
33 9 33 3 561 8
2 0 & 1 19 0
3 1 1 0 7 0
8 2 8 1 15 4
9 o 3 { 5 1
9 0 5 0 .1 2
"n 1 3 0 2 3
® 0 1 0 B8 0
2 1 2 1 1% 3
7 0 0 1 17 6
2 3 2 0 4 3
% 16 0 19 0
6 0 1 0 5 0
23 9 3% 5 B 20

VMO 200000200 MN 2O NOOOCOODOOoOOOO -~

NN O D=2 NN ONOOOO~~ODO=DO0ONMNO
—_ pry

HMAMNN AN O 2o DO 2 aNO DO 2N
-l
o~

—
o

PFONOOO=_O00O0D=0 VOO aNNO=NNO




CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS
PRIMARY ELECTION

09-14-93
REPORT-EL52

—

PAGE 004

MAYOR WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINLTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT :
01 = 1000401 TIM AWOERSON - IND 227 48
02 = 1000102 SHAROM SAYLES BELTON-DFL 14,163 29.97
03 = 1000503 JOE CALLANAN - SWP 109 23
04 = 1000104 STEVE CRAMER - DFL 8,324 17.62
05 = 1000905 LESLIE DAVIS - IRS 100 .21
06 = 1000104 JOHM E DERUS - DFL 10,206 21.60
07 = 1000107 RICHARD FRANSON - DFL 198 42
08 = 1000208 GEORGE E GRAMT - IR 1,066 2.26
09 = 1000109 GREGG A IVERSOM - DFL 11 .23
10 = 1000110 RICHARD JEFFERSON - DFL 3,750 7.94
11 = 1000171 TOM MCDONALD - DFL N A9
12 = 1000712 GLEMN MESAROS - LBD 37 .08
13 = 1000813 ERIC C MELSOM - LIB 188 40
14 = 1000314 MORA OKONESKI - GRP 259 .55
15 = 1000115 RIP RAPSON - DFL 8,210 17.37
16 = 1000416 EDWARD RUF - 1ND .15
0l 02 153 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
-7 P-1 3 167 6 72 ¢ 102 0 16 0 33 0
W-7 p-2 2 203 0 51 0 43 0 5 1 24 0
W-7 P-3 1 146 )] 46 0 4 0 10 o 16 0
W-7 P-4 0 47 0 25 0 21 ¢ 0 0 12 0
W-7 P-5 3 148 3 37 3 42 ¢ 6 0 8 0
W-7 P-6 4 122 0 25 3 61 1 12 ] 36 2
W-7 P-7 0 191 0 &4 2 53 2 7 0 12 0
W-7 p-8 1 144 0 &9 0 67 3 14 1 28 1
wW-7 P-9 0 144 1 23 1 33 1 7 1 16 2
wW-7 P-10 4 34 1 62 0 70 1 16 2 23 7
W-7 P-11 2 45 1 22 0 17 1 4 0 13 3
W-7 P-12 1 84 2 17 0 18 2 6 0 3 0
W-7 p-13 0 40 1 [ 0 7 0 1 0 4 1
WARD 7 SUBTOTALS 21 1515 10 539 9 575 11 104 5 233 16
W-8 P-1 1 36 0 22 ] 20 2 & 0 1" 0
W-8 P-2 4 82 1 63 0 33 3 5 3 10 2
W-8 P-3 0 118 0 4 ] 12 1 0 ¢ 10 G
W-8 P-4 1 136 1 15 0 36 0 3 0 18 1
W-8 P-5 1 166 0 7 1 9 0 2 0 9 1
W-8 P-6 0 110 0 9 0 14 0 2 0 7 0
W-8 p-7 4 33 3 17 0 35 2 6 0 17 0
-8 p-8 1 177 1 &4 0 &3 2 8 1 16 0
W-8 P-9 2 347 3 32 2 36 2 8 4 35 2
W-8 P-10 1 143 2 68 1 &6 0 2 0 19 0
W-8 P-11 1 250 1 121 1 30 2 7 1 27 0
W-8 p-12 o & 0 3 ] 1 0 7 0 10 2
W-8 P-13 1 58 ¢ 9 0 21 3 1 0 & 1
WARD SUBTOTALS 17 2031 14 44 6 38 17 55 9 193 9

S OO0-20o0000000Q0O0 MNO=NMNOO—22O0O0C0CO0

VuQO=O0NOQ2aO~N VWSO Oo— NSO o
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MooOQOO—=00000~al FOOOMNOONDOCDOOO
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QFFICIAL CAMVASS CITY OF MINHEAPOLIS 09-14-93
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPDRT-EL52 PAGE D05

MAYOR WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
01 = 1000401 TIM ANDERSON - IND 227 .48
, 02 = 1000102 SHAROM SAYLES BELTOM-DFL 14,163 29.97 -

03 = 1000503 JOE CALLAMAN - SWP 109 .23

04 = 1000104 STEVE CRAMER - DFL 8,32  17.62

05 = 1000905 LESLIE DAVIS - IRS "100 .21

06 = 1000106 JOHN E DERUS - DFL 10,206  21.60

07 = 1000107 RICHARD FRANSON - DFL 198 42

08 = 1000208 GEORGE E GRANT - IR 1,066  2.26

09 = 1000109 GREGG A IVERSOW - DFL 111 .23

40 = 1000110 RICHARD JEFFERSON - DFL 3,70 7.54

11 = 1000111 TOM MCDOWALD - DFL 231 49

12 = 1000712 GLENN HESAROS - LBD 37 .08

13 = 1000813 ERIC C NELSOW - LIB 188 .40

1 = 1000314 NORA OKONESKI - GRP 259 .55

45 = 1000115 RIP RAPSOM - DFL : 8,210 17.37

16 = 1000416 EDWARD RUF - IND 73 .15
o1 02 03 O 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1340 W-9 p-1 1 129 1 3% 2 6 4 13 1 23 17 0 1 3 73 3
1345 W-9 p-2 2 17 o0 6 1 114 3 5 0 26 H 0 0 6 106 1
1350 W-9 P-3 ¢c 125 1 51 2 9% & 2 1 228 7 0 1 3 57 2
1355 W-9 P-4 1 147 3 2 o0 4 o 7 0 28 3 0 0 3 71 1
1360 W-9 P-5 1 62 0 21 1 29 1 5 o0 135 ©0 0 o0 3 25 0
1365 W-9 P-6 2 93 1 41 1 6 t 5 0 21 4 0 1 3 4 0
1370 W-9 P-7 1 e 1 26 0 3% 1 & 1 7 0 0 4 1 28 0
1375 -9 P-8 & 71 0 4 0 5 4 9 1 1 3 0o 0 2 31 1
1380 W-9 P-9 1 7 o s0 o M & 7 1 20 7 1 1 1 5 1
1335 W-9 P-10 3 012 3 174 1 18 1 19 4 21 2 1 i 0 57 0
WARD 9 SUBTOTALS 16 1126 10 526 8 675 23 76 9 217 S 2 9 25 545 9
1425 W-10 P-1 0 121 1 18 1 2 o6 2 o0 i3 t 0 4 2 9 A1
1430 W-10 P-2 2 7% 1 18 ¢ 1 o o0 o0 4 o 0 1 1 8 0
1435 W-10 p-3 0 13% 0 2 1 4 o0 12 o 12 ¢ 0 0 1 132 0
1440 W-10 P-4 3 10 5 26 1 4 3 10 o0 19 3 o 2 2 17 0
1445 W-10 P-5 3 9 o 48 1 32 0 5 o0 11 2 o 3 0 32 1
1450 W-10 P-6 1 125 0 20 4 41 o 1N o 118 0 0 2 3 & 0
1455 W-10 p-7 0 $32 0 23 3 S4& 1 s ¢ @2 6 0 5 5 8 0
1460 W-10 P-8 1 133 1 3% o0 5 5 8 1 23 1 0 1 o 8 0
1465 W-10 p-9 1 12 1 33 0 5 o0 2 90 1 t+ 0 0 1 6 0
1470 W-10 P-10 319 0 4 0 95 3 6 0 & 1 6 4 5 130 1
1475 ¥-10 p-11 6 # 0 0 0 5 1 2 ¢ 1 2 0 0o 0 1 0
WARD 10 SUBTOTALS t 1240 9 287 11 465 13 6 1 9 W o0 2 20 87 3
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OFFICIAL CANVASS CITY OF MINMEAPOLIS 09-14-93
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 005

KAYOR WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTES PERCENT
01 = 1000401 TIM AMDERSON - IND 227 .48
02 = 1000102 SHARON SAYLES BELTOM-DFL 14,163 29.97 ~
03 = 1000503 JOE CALLAHAN - SWP 109 .23
04 = 1000104 STEVE CRAMER - DFL 8,324  17.62
| 05 = 1000905 LESLIE DAVIS - IRS 100 .21
06 = 1000106 JOWN E DERUS - DFL 10,206 21.60
07 = 1000107 RICHARD FRANSON - DFL 198 42
08 = 1000208 GEORGE E GRANT - IR, 1,066 2.26
09 = 1000709 GREGG A IVERSOM - DFL 111 .23
16 = 1000110 RICHARD JEFFERSON - DFL 3,750 7.9
11 = 1000111 TOM MCDONALD - DFL 231 49
12 = 1000712 GLENN MESAROS - LBD 37 .08
13 = 1000813 ERIC C NELSOM - LIB 188 40
14 = 000314 WORA OKOMESKI - GRP 259 .55
15 = 1000115 RIP RAPSON - DFL 8,210  17.37
16 = 1000416 EDWARD RUF - IND 73 .15
91 02 03 06 05 06 07 68 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1485 W-11 P-1 210 1 7% 1 77 3001 o 22 1 0 0 & 115 1
1490 W=11 p=2 0 129 0 100 0 73 0 7 0 20 1 0 0 1 7 0
1495 W-11 p-3 1 17 1 191 0D & 1 4 0 2 1 0 1 2 138 0
1500 W-11 P-4 1 113 1 173 0 65 1 9 016 1 0 2 4 40 0
1505 W-11 P=5 1 &2 0 113 6 17 0 3 0 N 0 0 2 2 2 0
1510 W-11 P-6 ) 1 145 0 154 & 29 12 4 0 2 2 &3 3
1515 W-11 p-7 2 126 0 283 1 72 1 8 0 N 0 0 0 1 & 1
1520 W-11 P-8 2 130 2 M 0 10 0 10 0 2% 3 1 3 1 55 0
1525 W-11 p-9 1 81 0 156 0 57 0 1 0 9 0 6 1 1 58 0
1530 W-11 P-10 0 8 0 13 0 14 0 2 0 2 0 6 0 0 2 0
1535 W-11 p-11 1 32 2 51 i 30 1 9 1 10 0 0 0 2 14 )
1540 W-11 P-12 1 88 0 28 2 139 3 15 3 9 0 0 0 1 4 0
WARD 11 SUBTOTALS 15 1247 8 1875 5 8% 14 118 5 2001 -1 T 1 21 e 5
1550 W-12 P-1 2 161 1 10 0 8 3 3 1 25 2 ] 2 1 103 0
1555 W-12 P-2 1112 1 9% 1 167 3 0Nn ¢ 17 2 0 1 0 62 0
1560 W-12 P-3 2 107 2 190 1 140 5 8 . 3 0 1 4 65 1
1565 W-12 P-4 1 133 0 145 0 116 2 7 2 = 1 2 1 2 68 0
1570 W-12 P-5 I 129 3 146 1 20 2 15 1 3 2 1 1 1% 1
1575 W-12 P-6 2 T 1 103 0 110 3 4 1 28 3 0 2 2 65 0
1580 W-12 P-7 0 4 0 1 1 7 4 0 1 0 11 1 2 1 1 8
1585 W-12 p-8 0 52 0 9% 0 108 0 4 1 13 2 0 1 127 1
1590 W-12 P-9 0 41 1 100 0 93 .1 9 1 9 1 0 1 1 2 1
1595 W-12 P-10 2 & 1 112 2 W 4 4 1 22 4 0 0 0 = 0
WARD 12 SUBTOTALS 13 873 10 1089 6 1127 27 &7 23 200 3% 4 12 12 539 4
e e —— e - Cr—— ——— e oE - A_—_..._o_‘————— - . — — & - - - —_— I —
1610 W-13 P-1 F T 6 182 3 6 0 104 0 16 0 35 0 0 3 1. 130 0
1615-W-13 P-2 ’ 5 125 1 - 54 0 8 0 ] 0 24 0 0 2 1 95 1
1620 W-13 P-3 7 239, 2 Th 0 139 3 A7 0 39 0 0 1 2 13 0
1525 W-13 P-4 7 1S, 2 A7 0" 88 1. 2 1 23 1 0 1 1 &8 0
1630 W-13 P-5 5 109 6 58 2. & "0 % 0 28 0 0 1 3 108 0
1635 H-13 P-6 2 210 1109 A o112, 3 2% 2 17 0 0. 0 0 13 2
1640 W-13 P-7 0 160 2 T4 0™ 91 1 -19 1. 31 0 0 1 3O 0
1645 W-13 P-B 2 316 1 144 27 1n 9 27 2 38 0o -0 1 0 195 1
1650 W-13 p-9 4 109 0 - 102 3 "32 -3 7% 12 3 0o 2 0 55 1
1655 ¥-13 P-10 2..112 .0 % 1 202 2 2 2 20 0 1 5 0 S- 0
1660 W-13 P-11 ‘6 - &7 0 106 0 113 5 33 0 2 1 0 4 0 & 0
1665 W-13 P-12 5 70 1 6 0 114 119 2 12 1 0 0 2 450
1670 W-13 P-13 1 47 0 41 1 35 0 6 i1 0 0 3 o 70 0
WARD 13 SUBTOTALS 52 1861 13 1035 12 13¢3 49 259 12 333 3 1 24 13 1302 5
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OFFICIAL CAMVASS

COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 1

CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS
PRIMARY ELECTION

------------------

VOTES PERCENT

------------------------

01 = 1010101 WALT DZIEDZIC - PFL

02 = 1010402 MICHELE GERSICH - IMD

03 = 1010103 PAUL T OSTROW - DFL

0

w-1 P-1 280
W-1 p-2 414
W-1 p-3 357
W-1 P-4 340
W-1 p-5 291
W-1 p-6 352
W-1 p-7 155
W-1 P-8 N
W-1 p-¢ 234
W-1 P-10 21
WARD 1 SUBTOTALS 27es

COUMCIL MEMBER WARD 2

01 = 1020101 JOAN CAMPBELL - DFL

02 = 1020402 HANSEL C HALL - IND

03 = 1020403 BRENT W KNAPP - IND

04 = 1020104 MICHAEL J 2ITTA - OFL

o

-2 P-1 141
w-2 p-2 54
W-2 P-3 158
W-2 P-4 29
W-2 P-5 3N
W-2 P-6 237
W-2 P-7 )
W-2 P-8 ib
w-2 P-9 33
W-2 P-10 &5
w-2 P-11 98
W-2 P-12 218
W-2 p-13 395
W-2 P-14 137
WARD 2 SUBTOTALS 1906

1,906 76.09
187 74T
178 .1
234 9.34

03 04

8 20
25 10
19 14

7 8
13 33
% 28

0 0
10 6

5 13
1 8

3 6

12 13

35 45

14 25

178 234

09-14-93
REPORT-EL5Z
COUMCIL MEMBER WARD 3
01 = 10307101 JOE BIERKAT - DFL

02 = 1030102 WALTER FECKTNER - DFL
03 = 1030103 LOUIS A PORTER - DFL

--------

01
W-3 P-1 230
W-3 p-2 335
W-3 P-3 293
W-3 P-4 276
W-3 p-5 303
W-3 p-é 43
W-3 P-7 242
W-3 p-8 145
N-3 -9 124
W-3 P-10 ]
W-3 P-11 133
WARD 3 SUBTOTALS 2199

COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4

01 = 1040101 MARK A BATCHER - DFL
02 = 1040402 WAYNE D T JOHNSON - IND
03 = 1040903 ALICE W RAINVILLE - DFL

01
W4 P-1 126
W-4 P-2 74
W-4 P-3 78
Wb P-4 105
W-4 P-5 70
Wb P-6 100
W-4 P-7 126
W-4 P-8 60
W-4 P-9 164
W-4 P-10 108
W4 P-11 52
WARD & SUBTOTALS 1063

VOTES

2,19

~191

242
02 03
8 9
33 3%
26 39
5 26
17 19
0 3
35 38
13 20
121
9 10
th 21
191 242

VOTES

1,063

7

1,589
02 03
9t 19
6 118
115
112 266
46 87
72 157
76 164
50 102
8 141
72 172
59 71
797 1589

PERCENT
83.35
7.26
2.1¢

PERCENT
30.82
2.1
46.07




OFFICIAL CARVASS

COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5

01 = 1050101 JACKIE CHERRYHOMES -
02 = 1051002 D FLORES GELYICK - SD

DFL

CITY OF MIHNEAPOLIS
PRIMARY ELECTION

VOTES PERCENT
1,517 63,16

i8 735

567  23.61

212 8.83

88 3.66

1174 a3 04 05
1] 11 11 3
4 98 29 19
1 93 21 10
0 20 17 2
1 25 6 1
2 75 21 18
3 86 10 12
3 5 3 2
1 51 13 2
1 35 8 4
o ? 14 &
4 35 33 8
] 20 26 3
18 567 212 &8

VOTES PERCENT

129 6.36
292 14.40
1,374 61.75
88 4.34
145 7.1%

03 = 1050103 THOMAS H JOHWSON III-BFL

04 = 1050204 JAMES “BOM LEWIS - IR

05 = 1050405 LEOLA SEALS - IKD

01

W-5 p-1 56
W-5 p-2 168
W-3 p-3 162
W5 P-4 97
W5 p-5 »
W-5 P-6 219
W-5 P-7 61
W-3 P-8 &7
W-5 p-9 162
W-3 P-10 80
W-3 P-11 59
W-5 P-12 203
W-5 P-13 84
WARD 5 SUBTOTALS 1517

COUNCIL MEMBER WARD &

01 = 1060301 AMY I EISENBERG - GRP

02 = 1060402 BARB LICKNESS - IND

03 = 1060103 JIM HILAMD - DFL

04 = 1061164 R ROBERT RAINVILLE - 1D

05 = 1060205 RICHARD ROEDER - IR

o1

W-é P-1 18
W-6 P-2 7
w-6 p-3 9
Wb P-4 4
W-6 P-5 7
-6 P-6 4
W-6 P-7 a5
W-6 P-8 10
W-6 P-9 9
W-6 P-10 13
W-6 P-11 20
-6 P-12 3
WARD & SUBTOTALS 129

o
-~
[2%]
wu
(=]
sy
[,%)
—
pury

21 82 9 7
27 163 ¢ 23
14 90 12 8
29 54 2 28
16 82 8 )
28 172 & 13
21 116 10 8
19 %% 7 4
7 Bl 5 16
41 147 9 13
2 43 1 8
292 1374 88 145

09-14-93

REPORT-EL52

COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 7

01 = 1070101 AMY J JOHMSOM - DFL
02 = 1070102 PAT SCOTT - DFL
03 = 1071203 ALAN SHILEPSKY - WVD

01
W-7 P-1 122
W-7 P-2 158
u-7 P-3 133
W-7 P-4 62
W-7 p-5 133
W-7 P-é '88
W-7 P-7 158
W-7 p-8 167
W-7 P-9 135
W-7 P-10 49
w-7 P-11 &0
w-7 P-12 70
W-7 P-13 36
WARD 7 . SUBTOTALS 1359

COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 8

01 = 1080201 ALICE A ANDERSOMN - IM
02 = 1080102 ROBERT BROWN JR - DFL
03 = 1080103 BRIAN HERRON - DFL

04 = 1080404 PATRICK MIEDZIELSKI -

L =% =% ~& ~ = =f = =
) A
LU rorow

'UT"U'UT"UT'U'H'V"U
Pt e trr—ah = R B RN IR O N Y

©3 0 O 00 G G0 Co G2 OO GO 00 Ob O
WD s O

l:l:l.:l:t
g

YOTES FPE

1,351

2.852

683
0z 03
379 75
L6 61
264 51
115 26
199 33
150 166
377
% T3
253 51
162 27
7% 13
122 21
53 9
2852 683

RCENT
27.65
58,37
13.98

VOTES PERCENT

91

388

1,778

270
02 03 04
& 3B 0n
35 84 32
13 110 5
19 162 18
25 122 6
2 W% 4
39 295 15
Ir 178 3%
49 250 21
47 126 57
&7 235 24
20 40 ?
10 46 12
88 T8 2N

J

SUBTOTALS

28.92
11.32
51.88

7.88




OFFICIAL CANVASS

COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 9

01 = 1090101 GEORGE F BRADY - DFL

02 = 1090402 BILL BICKNER - I1¥D

03 = 1091303 BRAD STRAUB - CLI

04 = 1090104 KATHY THURBER - DFL

1)

W-2 P-1 51
W-% P-2 7
-9 P-3 58
W-% P-4 21
W-¢ P-5 20
-9 P-6 32
W-9 P-7 14
W9 P-8 34
W-9 p-9 54
W9 P-10 66
WARD SUBTOTALS 421

COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 11

01 = 1110407 TOM DIAL - IWD

02 = 1110102 DORE’ MEAD - DFL

03 = 1110403 BOB SCHILZ - IND

04 = 1110404 JEFFREY WHITE - IND

1)

W-11 P-1 51
w-11 p-2 &6
w-11 p-3 108
W-11 P-4 95
W-11 P-5 &7
W-11 P-6 81
W-11 P-7 169
W-11 P-8 170
W-11 P-9 94
W-11 P-10 &
w-11 P-11 K1)
w11 p-12 175
WARD 11 suB

TOTALS 1077

CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS
PRIMARY ELECTION

421 12.08
817 7.

149 4.28

2,298 65.9%
02 0 o4
55 12 257
102 36 3%
70 18 248
61 14 260
2% B 118
42 12 207
51 7 13
47 5 185
8 16 198
102 21 343
617 149 2298

VOTES PERCENT

1,077 21.07

2,820  55.18

1,003  21.3%

121 2.37
02 03 04
36 71 21
B 67 9
38 6 1
217 9 15
% 4 3
28 177 2%
%1 8 5
305 152 10
182 107 7
2% 15 1
80 37 3
187 12

09-14-93

REPORT-EL52
COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 13

------------------------

------------------------

01 = 1130401 KRIS BROGAN - IND
02 = 1130402 ROGER W JENSON - IND
03 = 1130103 CAROL K JOHNSOM - DFL
06 = 1130404 STEVE MINN - IND
01
W-13 p-1 151
W-13 p-2 133
W-13 p-3 233
W-13 P-4 145
W-13 P-5 135
W-13 p-6 130
W-13 P-7 132
W-13 p-8 146
u-13 p-9 166
W-13 P-10 181
W-13 pP-11 149
wW-13 P-12 143
¥-13 P-13 70
WARD 13 SUBTOTALS 1914

rs -
N NODWMNWND -0

:Nu—n

VOTES PERCENT
1,91 27.27
7 1.10
2,503  35.66
2,525  35.97
03 04
21 198
183 127
296 207
136 145
137 168
243 276
213 207
361 357
180 186
187 233
139 225
115 119
g2 77
503 2525

[0




OFFICIAL CANVASS

PK AMD REC COMM - AT LARGE

01 = 2000001 SHAWN A DORISIAK

02 = 2000002 BOB FINE

03 = 2000003 ROCHELLE BERRY GRAVES

0% = 2000004 VALERIE HAWKINS

05 = 2000005 THOMAS M NAHOWALD

06 = 2000006 GEORGE PUZAK

07 = 2000007 DAMIEL STILL

08 = 2000008 ARNIE YOUMG

01

W-1 p-1 75
W-1 p-2 71
W-1p-3 46
W-1 P-4 56
W1 P-5 50
W1 P-6 61
W-1 P-7 25
W-1 p-8 17
W1 p-9 53
W-1 P-10 47
WARD 1 SUBTOTALS 501
W-2 P-1 12
N-2 P2 15
W-2 P-3 19
W-2 Pk 3
W-2 P-5 21
W-2 P-6 24
W-2 P-7 )
W-2 P-8 10
-2 P-9 5
W2 P-10 3
W-2 P11 16
W-2 P-12 32
W-2 p-13 D)
u-2 P-14 19
WARD 2 SUBTOTALS 218
W-3 p-1 34
W-3 p-2 51
¥-3 P-3 39
W-3 P-4 34
W-3 p-5 30
W-3 P-6 2
W-3 P-7 31
W-3 P-8 20
W-3 p-9 23
W3 P-10 15
W-3 P-11 17
WARD 3 SUBTOTALS 296

337

CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS 09-14-93
PRIMARY ELECTIOM
REPORT-EL52
WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT
4,614 5.10
9,147 10.11
16,925  18.70
12,541 13,8
8,217 9.08
13,096 14,47
5,559 6.14
20,392  22.53
a3 06 05 06 07 08 0
132 111 84 137 56 179 W-d P-1 40
264 169 146 268 80 308 W-4 P-2 24
199 160 14 182 75 231 W-4 P-3 26
184 180 103 171 87 244 N-4 P-4 51
155 149 104 182 71 227 W-4 p-5 26
176 157 119 232 86 272 W-4 P-4 64
119 97 37 121 27 1w W-4 P-7 7
50 37 27 43 26 74 W-4 P-8 18
M6 B3 &0 13 3 140 W-4.p-9 39
116 74 61 122 37 139 W-4 P-10 42
1489 1217 855 15717 579 1984 W-4 P11 17
. WARD & SUBTOTALS 382
70 40 25 53 17 77
3 32 19 30 10 44 W-5 p-1 6
65 52 32 80 19 98 W-5 f-2 25
17 1 5 1 316 W-5 p-3 3
122 75 20 176 23 166 W-5 P-4 6
105 7@ 31 98 16 135 W-5 P-5 11
3 1 0 0 0 2 w-5 P-4 18
% 26 12 16 4 4 W-5 p-7 14
26 2 16 12 12 23 W-5 P-8 0
33 3% 1% 17 10 4D W-5 p-9 30
& 47 8 2 7 73 W-5 P-10 22
104 70 43 81 25 150 W-5 p-11 1
18 112 75 138 55 230 ¥-5 p-12 23
67 49 19 40 17 99 W-5 P-13 21
937 641 313 776 218 1194 WARD 5 SUBTOTALS 218
™55 47 12 27 104 W-6 P-1 49
149 99 467 224 44 163 W-6 P-2 10
106 100 63 163 46 141 W-6 P-3 22
122 104 60 136 36 127 W-6 P-4 7
01 87 62 129 32 133 W-6 p-5 18
25 9 318 T 20 W-6 P-$ 27
116 83 64 110 58 149 W-6 P-7 24
79 52 3% 5% 33 93 W-6 P-8 17
60 50 32 40 21 63 W-6 P-9 17
2 30 16 31 B 49 W-6 P-10 20
6 &0 41 48 N W w-6 P-11 28
938 T29 489 1070 337 1121 W-6 P-12 11
WARD 6 SUBTOTALS 250

582
11

/1

................................................




OFFICIAL CANVASS CITY OF HINNEAPOLIS 09-14-93
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPORT-ELS2
PK AND REC COMM - AT LARGE WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
01 = 2000001 SHAMN A DORISIAN 4,614 5.10 :
02 = 2000002 BOB FINE 9,147  10.11 : “
03 = 2000003 ROCHELLE BERRY GRAVES 16,925 18,70
04 = 2000006 VALERIE HAMKINS 12,541  13.86
1 05 = 2000005 THOMAS N MAHOMALD 8,217  9.08 o VDR
1 06 = 2000005 GEORGE PUZAK 13,09  14.47 01 02 03 04 05 06 O7 08
07 = 2000607 DAMIEL STILL 5,550 6.6 i crrmerme e —————
08 = 2000008 ARNIE YOUNG . 20,392 22.53 W-10 P-1 25 32 115 8 31 8 27 132
------------------------------------------------ W-10 p-2 17 22 75 &3 33 69 16 105
i 0t 02 03 04 05 06 07 OB W-10 p-3 25 57 125 100 43 99 20 166
------------------------------------------------ W-10 P-4 34 37 U7 97 38 7% 40 150
W7 P-1 3 05 193 113 86 196 63 247 W-10 P-5 42 46 BT T3 26 59 42 119
H-7 P-2 47 108 188 83 41 290 32 208 w-10 P-6 2 45 117 8 33 80 27 130
W7 p-3 3 T2 149 97 41 129 2 172 W-10 P-7 3, 57 143 97 38 8 35 177
W-7 P-4 26 4 81 37 24 56 14 87 w-10 P-3 23 58 140 93 48 95 2B 152
¥-7 P-5 29 49 152 127 54 77 33 144 W-10 P-9 5 40 100 87 41 65 30 123
W7 P-6 34 72 126 88 88 100 40 148 © W=10 P-10 36 72 179 140 81 139 3% 240
W-7 p-7 4 1B 169 97 665 229 28 205 W-10 P-11 5 8 14 13 ¢ 9 6 18
W-7 p-8 50 126 135 118 65 142 75 200 WARD 10 SUBTOTALS 295 474 1210 931 421 856 305 1512
W-7 p-9 38 66 123 Bl 42 131 34 14k T ‘
W7 P-10 32 60 4 &5 S0 51 32 8 w-11 P-1 49 B8 195 141 81 137 42 238
W-7 P-11 B 3% 4 34 31 45 23 52 w-11 p-2 D 61 159 50 4§12 38 185
o w712 17 & 73 4 23 6 16 77 w-11 p-3 47 101 209 119 &0 109 36 226
W-7 P-13 16 9 33 3 T} 7 3 W-11 P-4 39 84 164 9% 119 53 190
WARD 7 SUBTOTALS 429 912 1510 1000 620 1529 426 1829 W-11 P-§ % 37 8 & '3 & 17 8
. w-11 P-4 51 134 140 142 112 100 80 175
-8 P-1 13 26 30 38 43 32 20 55 ¥-11 p-7 32 116 240 138 140 &0 243
W3 p-2 23 49 &6 57 52 72 4T 109 W-11 P-8 55 {13 209 146 119 164 &8 232
W-8 p-3 200 1% 80 52 13 3B 26 T4 W-11 p-9 3 6 19 71 & T3 55 151
W8 P-4 18 30 109 8 23 56 23 126 w-11 P-10 312 1% 10 17 10 B3 2
W-8 P-5 28 2 127 7 i3 37 22 95 W-11 p-11 30 38 55 47 29 35 20 79
W8 P-6 15 23 73 5 15 32 1 6 W-11 p-12 48 154 195 140 146 127 & 209
W-8 P-7 37 6 237 159 34 56 26 188 WARD 11 SUBTOTALS 427 1000 1780 1187 903 1189 566 2031
W-8 P-8 20 63 157 116 52 76 41 1M
W8 p-9 41 66 302 185 73 87 37 209 W-12 P-1 3% 73 169 115 91 120 50 220
¥-8 P-10 3 56 122 Bl 66 8 &2 147 ¥-12 p-2 26 8 147 129 130 137 41 182
w-3 P-11 26 66 230 137 62 88 61 184 W-12 -3 47 119 171 153 184 133 84 248
W-8 P-12 16 23 45 32 7 23 15 5§ W-12 P-4 41 89 170 131 124 159 57 230
W8 P-13 17 22 4% 36 15 22 13 86 W-12 p-5 62 118 213 157 153 166 87 279
WARD 8 SUBTOTALS 369 525 1627 1083 468 693 382 1533 ¥-12 P-6 &2 76 119 191 %% 02 57 174
' W-12 P-7 8 13 9 7 9 4 4 18
W9 P-1 45 68 156 -85 &1 112 3t 17 W-12 P-8 3 9 90 88 93 & 59 128
W9 p-2 41 8 187 131 100 139 61 233 W-12 p-9 8 78 B B T 67T & 117
W-¢ P-3 3 8 166 10 92 115 57 19 w-12 P-10 30 92 116 108 109 103 57 140
W-9 P-4 3% 42 155 107 52 90 27 187 WARD 12 SUBTOTALS 357 841 1286 1067 1058 1074 565 1736
W-9 P-5 19 27 .68 & 22 S& 16 88
W9 P-6 3 &7 106 B8 51 73 38 145 W-13 P-1 34 166 170 108 8 1264 50 214
W-9 -7 20 32 97 5 28 54 22 108 W-13 p-2 25 126 128 104 63 b 45 169
W-9 P-3 32 62 102 70 S5 FF 22 12% W-13 p-3 58 167 198 145 111 136 81 267
W-9 P-9 34 79 128 BT T0O 89 47 150 W-13 P4 43 106 121 9% 62 92 53 166
W-9 p-10 47 10 178 156 117 1255 63 273 ¥-13 P-5 4 & 137 103 59 8 4 172
WARD § SUBTOTALS 340 437 1343 955 648 928 384 1628 ¥-13 P-6 50 121 160 121 9 121 49 222
W-13 p-7 40 208 16 9 75 106 38 190
w-13 -8 52 124 262 136 110 151 61 278
W-13 p-9 58 108 120 132 127 125 69 181
W-13 P-13 30 8 63 3% 24 48 21 78
WARD 13 SUBTOTALS 592 1661 1862 1400 1146 14156 751 2484
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o QFFICIAL CANVASS CITY OF MINKEAPOLIS 09-14-93
H PRIMARY ELECTION
i . REPORT~ELS2
PK AMD REC COMM - DIST 5 WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
01 = 2050001 BILL DORN 2,71 34.74
02 = 2050002 DALE W (SKIP) GILBERT 3,937  50.39 -
! 03 = 2050003 JOHN MCNICOLL 1,162 14.87
3' 01 02
: M-8 p-7 163 2 33
i W8 P-8 117 107 47
! M-8 p-9 191 129 60
! W-8 P-10 W 136 2
u-8 p-11 158 131 73
WARD SUBTOTALS 730 645 242
W-9 p-7 8 S50 20
W-9 p-8 B 88 32
i W-9 p-10 125 243 48
WARD 9 SUBTOTALS 300 381 100
W-11 P-4 %4 154 57
W-11 p-5 6 70 2
W11 p-7 139 166 186
%11 p-8 182 227 82
] W-11 p-9 06 171 47
] w-11 p-12 13 288 T
P WARD 11 SUBTOTALS 767 1076 470
w-12 P-2 N7 216 49
W-12 p-3 129 298 49
W12 P-4 122 219 68 |
W12 P-S 176 345 a7
- M-12 p-6 139 180 24 ‘
W12 P-7 3 15 5 ‘
W-12 p-8 7Zo183 3
W12 P-9 61 167 30 |
w-12 P-10 93 212 3B
WARD 12 SUBTOTALS 917 1835 350




OFFICIAL CAMVASS CITY OF MINMEAPOLLS
PRIMARY ELECTION
SCHOOL DIRECTORS WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCEHWT
01 = 3000001 LEM BIERMAT 18,478 19.68
02 = 3000002 SHEREE BREEDLOVE 12,829 13.66
03 = 3000003 BILL GREEM 13,934 14 .84
04 = 3000005 ROGER HELLESVIG 6,646 7.08
05 = 3000005 CALVIN NELSON 5,646 6.01
06 = 3000006 TONY SUiTOM 5,643 6.01
07 = 3000007 ELIZABETH SWEMSOM 13,590 14.47
08 = 3000008 THOMAS R TAFT ' 3.20
09 = 3000009  ROSS TAYLOR 12,246 13.04
. M 62 03 o0& 05 06 o7 08 09
0775 H-1 P-1 280 86 10B 56 4% 46 119 52 109
0780 H‘l p-2 506 431 {82 88 & 78 193 65 175
0785 W-1 pP-3 /G 113 176 116 58 53 157 59 107
0790 H-1 P-4 M3 M7 167 86 64 TO 174 63 125
0795 W-1 P-5 330 93 123 ®&1 & 55 166 58 101
0800 W-1 P-6 328 127 1715 &6 %0 91 193 70 132
0805 W-1 pP-7 137 87 9% 3% 4 48 105 21 T
0810 W-1 p-8 77 35 4B 10 20 28 54 19 29
0815 W-1 p-¢ 200 51 g 32 A 9 96 43 106
0820 -1 P-10 223 71 9% 3r 27 34 100 36 95
WARD 1 SUBTOTALS 2750 909 1256 606 513 542 1357 492 1050
0825 W-2 p-1 76 48 58 18 18 19 39 17 4
0830 W-2 P-2 28 3 34 13 12 12 25 15 26
0835 W-2 P-3 aj 5 &5 26 19 2% 52 17 &7
0840 W-2 P-4 15 16 1" 3 4 3 12 1 9
0845 -2 P-5 160 98 106 18 33 28 92 13 88
0850 W-2 P-6 103 a5 8 21 20 35 71 18 78
0855 W-2 P-7 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0
0860 W-2 P-8 19 33 2 15 7 6 28 12 18
0855 W-2 P-9 12 23 25 3 10 5 24 8 20
0870 W-2 P-10 23 35 20 8 12 10 32 7 13
0875 W-2 P-11 48 AT 4B 6 8 13 33 3 22
0880 W-2 P-12 84 74 B3 42 M 3t a1 18 84
0885 W-2 p-13 181 112 150 58 &6 56 140 41 180
0886 W-2 P-14 54 55 54 14 17 271 &0 16 &7
WARD SUBTOTALS 8% 716 TE&5 245 267 270 691 186 676
0890 W-3 P-1 189 39 57 29 19 33 [El 27 &7
6895 W-3 P-2 313 &5 104 46 A1 50 1160 55 102
0900 W-3 P-3 263 55 B6 A7 46 &3 98 39 64
0905 W-3 P-4 254 6 9% 30 26 B0 4 B1
0910 W-3 P-5 234 ™0 8y 25 33 31 8 ¥ 70
0915 W-3 P-6 23 12 17 3 2 4 8 0 i2
0920 W-3 P-7 170 79 102 & 48 33 93 4 75
0925 W-3 P-8 104 59 6 3 20 25 63 18 42
0930 W-3 P-9 70 57 43 22 3 14 53 19 32
0935 W-3 P10 55 3 2 6 14 20 30 9 25
0940 W-3 P-1 80 64 48 8 32 28 53 30 40
WARD SUBTOTALS 755 601 728 334 316 307 T49 333 590




OFFICIAL CANVASS

SCHoOL DIRECTORS

01 = 3000001 LEN BIERNAT
02 = 2000002 SHEREE BREEDLOVE
03 = 3000003 BILL GREEM
04 = 3000004 ROGER HELLESVIG
G5 = 3000005 CALVIN HELSON
06 = 3000006 TOMY SUTTON
07 = 3000007 ELIZABETH SWENSOM
083 = J0000GB THOMAS R TAFT
09 = 3000009 KDSS TAYLOR

0955 ¥-4 p-1

0960 M-4 p-2

0965 W-4 P-3

0970 W-4 P-4

0975 W-4 p-5

0980 W-4 P-6

0985 W-4 P-7

0990 W-4 P-8

0995 W-4 p-9

1000 W-4 P-10

1005 -4 P-11

WARD 4 SUBTOTALS

1025 W-5 p-1

1030 H-5 P-2

1035 W-5 P-3

1040 W-5 P-4

1045 -5 p-5

1050 W-5 P-6

1095 w-5 p-7

1060 W-5 P-8

1065 W-5 p-9

1070 ¥-5 P-10

1075 w-5 P-11

1080 -5 P-12

1085 W-% P-13

WARD 5 SUBTDTALS

CITY OF HIKMEAPOLIS 09-14-93

PRIMARY ELECTION

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 031
WITH 153 OF 153 PRECIKCTS REPORTIHG

VOTES PERCEMT

18,478  19.68

12,829  13.66

13,936 14.8%

6,646  7.08

5,646 6,01

5,643 6.01

13,500 14.47

4,884  5.20

12,246 13.04

03 04 o6 07 08 09

1M 91 71 55 136 6 11

70 4 3 3 ™ 50 67

127 61 a5
57 &7 &5 106 61 [4

49 4t 34 15 78 21 ¥
901 627 526 451 1114 4B1 796

3 22 20
179 225 330




_ OFFICIAL CANVASS CITY OF MIMKEAPOLIS 09-14-93
PRIMARY ELECTION _
REPORT-ELSZ2 PAGE 032

SCHOOL DIRECTORS WITH 153 OF 153 PRECIKCTS REPORTING

g
m
w
A
x
o
m
-
-

01 = 3000001 LEM BIERMAT 18,478  19.68
02 = 3000002 SHEREE BREEDLOVE 12,829  13.66
03 = 3000003 BILL GREEM 13,93  14.84
04 = 3000004 ROGER HELLESVIE 6,646 7.08
05 = 3000005 CALYVIN NELSOM 5,646 5.01
05 = 3000006 TONY SUTTOH 5,643 6.01
07 = 3000007 ELIZABETH SWEMSON 13,590  14.47
' 08 = 3000008 THOMAS R TAFT 4,884 5.20
' 09 = 3000009 ROSS TAYLOR 12,246  13.04
¢ 02 03 04 O©O5 06 ©O7 08 09
1120 w-6 P-4 g 123 99 23 38 4 16 32 T3
1]25 W-6 p-2 3 38 40 9 10 th& 32 14 26
1130 W-6 P-3 68 62 68 28 26 3% B 3 &0
1135 W-6 P-4 39 40 45 13 & M 29 B 32
1140 ¥-6 P-5 28 43 35 10 22 1B 45 15 29
1145 W-6 P-6 19 37 36 18 25 2 36 14 2%
}150 W-é P-7 55 101 &6 8 17 2t 7T 14 4k
155 W-6 P-8 41 S0 590 2B 2% 2% 60 19 43
1160 W-6 P-9 3 47 4% 15 20 18 40 10 33
1165 W-6 P-10 31 38 35 18 16 290 40 20 23
1470 W-&6 P-11 8 78 62 12 19 30 77 20 T4
1175 W-6 P12 18 25 14 B 5 3 15 10 12
WARD 6 SUBTOTALS 50 682 &08 200 229 288 449 208 478
1185 W-7 P-1 214 151 169 69 52 61 153 60 162
1190 W-7 P-2 03 9 172 50 38 3 95 46 232
1195 W-7 P-3 152 102 116 38 2% 3B 92 I3 %
1200 W-7 P-4 B3 4 78 23 10 21 3 16 75
1205 W-7 P-5 81 141 B8 4% 47 53 113 19 B
1210 W-7 P-6 142 75 119 S5 48 43 105 3¢ 99
1215 W-7 -7 222 112 171 62 36 54 119 36 169
220 W-7 P-8 177 126 145 52 60 61 150 46 137
1225 ¥-7 P-9 120 99 106 25 22 29 103 29 141
1230 W-7 P-10 49 51 48 42 68 17 B2 29 M
1235 W-7 P-11 3 41 4D 2% 22 20 39 19 &5
1240 -7 P-12 65 56 65 18 18 18 62 11 62
1245 W-7 P-13 28 3 6 8 7 2 5 2 X
WARD 7 SUBTOTALS 1681 1131 1349 508 458 456 1175 388 1391 -
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OFFICIAL CAHYASS

SCHOOL TIRECTORS

01 = 3000001
02 = 3000002

= 3000003
04 = 3000004
05 = 3000005
06 = 3000006
07 = 3000007

= 3000008
09 = 3000009

[ T
[
Mmoo (=]

—

L

wn

w
LLTLLCLo L ©

—_
L
ur
(=]

o ol o =f ol o~ o ng =

LEH BIERNAT

. SHEREE BREEDLOVE

'BILL GREEM

'ROGER HELLESVIG

"CALVIN MELSON
TOHY SUTTON

“ELIZABETH SWENSON

THOMAS R TAFT
ROSS TAYLOR

W-8 b-1
W-8 P-2
V-8 P-3
N-8 P-4
W-8 P-5
Y-8 P-6
H-8 P-7
-8 P-B
U-8 p-%
-8 P-10
H-8 p-1t
W-8 p-12
W-8 -13
RD B SUBTQTALS
-9 p-1
-9:p-2
-9 p-3
9 P-4
-9 p-5
-9 p-6
-9 P-7
-9 p-8
-9 P-9
W-2 P-10
VARD 9 SUBTOTALS
-10 p-1
-10 p-2
-10 -3
-10 P-4
-10 -5
-10 P-6
-10 p-7
-10 P-8
-10 p-9
-10 p-10
10 p-11
UARD 10 SUBTOTALS

CITY Of MINHEAPOLIS
PRINARY ELECTION

VOTES PERCENT

WITH 153 OF 153 PRECINCTS REPORTIHG

......................................................

141

972

1002

18,478  19.68
12,829  13.66
13,934 14.84
6,646  7.08
5.646  6.01
5.643 6.0
13,500  14.47
4,884  5.20
12,246 13.04
03 04 05
% 35 30
57 47 68
50 8 14
72 28 23
7% 7 22
51 10 21
154 21 52
126 39 33
192 36 69
o 77 55
148 49 &9
2 9 14
% 5 16
137 311 466
17 36 49
171 62 56
146 52 73
101 29 2%
6 15 20
100 42 37
65 28 30
N 35 44
15 48 50
151 86 66
1126 433 449
B 22 19
70 14 4
o1 37 2
85 41 38
62 35 4
85 26 24
107 34 40
1o 33 37
86 22 25
166 50 30
9 3 3
956 315 298




OFFICIAL CANYASS

SCHOOL DIRECTORS

CITY OF NIMNEAPOLIS
PRINARY ELECTION

PERCEMT
18,478 19.68
13.66
14.84
7.08

09-14-93

REPORT-EL52

WITH 153 OF 153 PRECIMCTS REPORTING

......................................................

01 = 3000001 LEN BIERWAT
02 = 3000002 SHEREE BREEDLOVE
03 = 3000003 BILL GREEM
04 = 3000004 ROGER HELLESVIG
© 05 =.3000005 CALVIN NELSOM
' 06 = 3000006 TONY SUTTON
07 = 3000007 ELIZABETH SWENSON
08 = 3000008 THOWAS R TAFT
09 = 3000009 ROSS TAYLOR
o1
1485 W-11 p-1 211
1490 W-11 p-2 146
1495 W-11 p-3 204
1500 W-11 P-4 164
1505 w-11 P-5 91
1510 W-11 P-6 . 144
1515 W-11 p-7 214
1520 W-11 p-8 205
1525 W-11 P-¢ 141
1530 W-11 P-10 14
1535 ¥-11 p-11 45
1540 W-11 P-12 175
" WARD 11 SUBTOTALS 1756
1550 W-12 P-1 191
1555 W-12 9-2 163
1560 W-12 P-3 203
565 W-12 P-4 210
570 W-12 P-5 257
1575 W-12 P-6 1467
1580 W-12 P-7 7
1585 W-12 P-8 106
1590 W-12 P-9 91
1595 W-12 P-10 122
WARD 12 SUBTOTALS 1497
1616 ¥-13 P-1 206
1615 ¥-13 P-2 153
1620 W-13 P-3 263
1625 W-13 P-4 140
1630 W-13 P-5 150
1635 N-13 P-6 250
1640 W-13 P-7 188
1645 W-13 P-8 351
1650 ¥-13 P-9 175
1655 W-13 P-10 204
1660 W-13 P-11 150
1665 W-13 P-12 122
1670 W-13 P-13 80
WARD 13 SUBTOTALS 2432

111 56 62
12 8 7
78 73 54
™7 50

116 69 64

PAGE 034
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